IHE

BHAWANIPUR

HOUSE
. q‘{)?..uu. ':':3 ‘.L...IE. LDMuI;. i

FOOD MENU

SoupP
ZUCCHINIE ZUPPA DI PISELLI VERDI
zucchini & green pea soup
ZUPPA ALLA CREMA DI FUNGI MISTI
cream of mushroom soup
MINESTRONE CLASSICO
pesto flavoured classic itallan tomato soup with fresh vegetables
SLOW ROASTED TOMATO & BASIL SOUP
roasted tomato soup

SALAD BOWLS & SANDWICHES
MEDITERRANEAN BUDDHA BOWL & QUINOA
tzatziki, muhammara, chickpeas tossed with hbq sauce, lavash & quinoa salod
PEANUT NOODLE SALAD
rice noodles, exotic vegetables served with peanut sauce
TRUFFLE BURRATA SALAD
pesto marinated burrata served with rocket lettuce garnished with truffle oil
HUMMUS SALAD BOWL
three flavoured hummus served with tabbouleh & fattoush
CAESAR SALAD
icebergq, olives, sundried tomato, croutons & homemade caesar dressing
AVOCADO CORN SALAD WITH GRILLED PRAWNS
creamy salad served with grilled prawns & avocado

salad bowl- add chicken/ prawn optional

*taxes and service charges extra

295

345

205

295

445

425

495

445

425

595

75/125



I'HE
BHAWANIPUR

HOUSE
« WMhine Bukedle cMul «

VEGETARIAN

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

four types of cheese with chilli flakes

EXOTIC GRILLED VEG

exotic veg grilled with balsamic, cheese slice, served with fries
MUSHROOM AND CORN

creamy mushroom & corn, cheese slice & chilll mayo with fries
TOMATO & MOZZARELLA

tomato, bocconcini & pesto with fresh basil

ASPARAGUS AND MUSHROOM WAFFLE
creomy corn & asparagus, cheddar cheese served with fries

NON VEGETARIAN
ROASTED PULLED LAMB

panini bread stuffed with oven roasted lomb ,coramelized onion, cheddar cheese served with house

salad
GRILLED CHICKEN

panini bread with grilled chicken, cheese, clossic buffalo sauce & exotic veg
TUSCAN CHICKEN

chicken, roasted red peppers, topped with sun dried tomato & pesto mayo
CRISPY CHICKEN WAFFLE
crispy chicken, jolapeno, mayo served with fries

BURGER
VEGETARIAN

VEGGIE BURGER

veg patty , thom sauce , onion , tomato , cheese slice
MUSHROOM & BRIE

cooked mushroom , jalapeno mayo , cheddar cheese sauce

*taxes and service charges extra

375

375

375

395

425

475

445

445

445

425

455



IHE

BHAWANIPUR

HOUSE
« O Mne B ouledle e Moty

NON VEGETARIAN
AVOCADO TOAST BENEDICT 525
poached egg, grilled avocado served with hollandaise souce
PULLED LAMB 525
lomb , tzatziki sauce , pomegranate , feta cheese
CRISPY FISH 525
crumb fried fish, mustard mayo , cheese slice
BACON AND BRIE 525
cooked bacon , sliced beie , ground chicken ,caramelized onion, dijon mustard
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGUR 495

marinated chicken coated with panko crumb deep fried served with house salad and fries

APPETIZERS

VEGETARIAN
FIRE FRY COTTAGE CHEESE 445
crumb fried cottage cheese tossed with chef special sauce
BABY CORN WINGS 425
babycorn wings tossed in smoky bbq sauce
CROQUETTES 425
deep fried mashed patatoes finished with leeks & morzarelia, served with mango relish
MUSHROOM FRITTI 445
mushroom cups stuffed with four cheese & served with huna curd mayo
DIRTY NACHOS 425
assembled with fondue, refried beans, sour cream, salsa & guacamole
MUSHROOM BLINY 445
russian pancake stuffed with creamy mushroom & cheese
COTTAGE CHEESE SICILIAN 425
cottage cheese sauteed with bell peppers, onions & pesto sauce
PITA WITH GREEN HUMMUS 475
pita bread served with falafel, pesto hummus & thom solsa
TUSCAN POTATO 425
homemade oven roasted potato tossed with sea salt, rosemary, olive & garlic
POLENTA STUFFED BAKED MUSHROOM 445

caprese style tomato served with herbed cheese dip

*taxes and service charges extra



I'HE

BHAWANIPUR
HOUSE
» WMhine Bkl cMata -
MAPLE TEMPTATION 475
au gratin served with toasted bread
TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES 355
french fries tossed with parmesan cheese & truffie oil
MUSHROOM CHEESE TART 475
mushroom ragout served with a savoury tart
CAJUN SPICED MUSHROOM 475

fresh mushroom marinated with cajun spices served with house salad

APPETIZERS

NON VEGETARIAN
AVOCADO AND SMOKED SALMON 1075
cream cheese, capers, avocado served in a bread
FISH & CHIPS 545
batter fried fish , house-made tartar sauce served with fries
HERB CRUSTED FISH 525
oven baked fish served with homemade tartar sauce
CRUMBED FRIED GAMBERONI 775
prawns marinated with dijon mjustard & olive oil, coated with panko. served with jalapeno mayo
PRAWN AGLIO E OLIO 775
garlic, chilli flakes, olives, olive oil & parsley
MISHWI 625
mutton marinated with lebanese spices served with thom salsa
TENDERS 425
coconut crusted chicken served with spicy mango salsa
CHICKEN BLINY 425
russian pancoke stuffed with creamy chicken
CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN 425
chicken marinated in cajun spices & served with house salad
CILANTRO LIME FISH 525
cilantro marinated fish, deep fried & served with tartar sauce
BBQ CHICKEN WINGS 425

deep fried chicken wings tossed in bbg souce
EGG QUATTRO FORMAGGI 345

*taxes and service charges extra



