

## **FOOD MENU**

## SOUP

ZUCCHINI E ZUPPA DI PISELLI VERDI	295
zucchini & green pea soup	
ZUPPA ALLA CREMA DI FUNGI MISTI	345
cream of mushroom soup	
MINESTRONE CLASSICO	295
pesto flavoured classic italian tomato soup with fresh vegetables	
SLOW ROASTED TOMATO & BASIL SOUP	295
roasted tomato soup	
SALAD BOWLS & SANDWICHES	
MEDITERRANEAN BUDDHA BOWL & QUINOA	445
tzatziki, muhammara, chickpeas tossed with bbq sauce, lavash & quinoa salad	
PEANUT NOODLE SALAD	425
rice noodles, exotic vegetables served with peanut sauce	
TRUFFLE BURRATA SALAD	495
pesto marinated burrata served with rocket lettuce garnished with truffle oil	
HUMMUS SALAD BOWL	445
three flavoured hummus served with tabbouleh & fattoush	
CAESAR SALAD	425
iceberg, olives, sundried tomato, croutons & homemade caesar dressing	
AVOCADO CORN SALAD WITH GRILLED PRAWNS	595
creamy salad served with grilled prawns & avocado	
salad bowl- add chicken/ prawn optional	75/125



· Where Calcutta Meets ·

## **VEGETARIAN**

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	375
four types of cheese with chilli flakes	
EXOTIC GRILLED VEG	375
exotic veg grilled with balsamic, cheese slice, served with fries	
MUSHROOM AND CORN	375
creamy mushroom & corn, cheese slice & chilli mayo with fries	
TOMATO & MOZZARELLA	395
tomato, bocconcini & pesto with fresh basil	
ASPARAGUS AND MUSHROOM WAFFLE	425
creamy corn & asparagus, cheddar cheese served with fries	
NON VEGETARIAN	
ROASTED PULLED LAMB	475
panini bread stuffed with oven roasted lamb ,caramelized onion, cheddar cheese served with house	
salad	
GRILLED CHICKEN	445
panini bread with grilled chicken, cheese, classic buffalo sauce & exotic veg	445
TUSCAN CHICKEN	445
chicken, roasted red peppers, topped with sun dried tomato & pesto mayo	445
CRISPY CHICKEN WAFFLE crispy chicken, jalapeno, mayo served with fries	445
crispy chicken, juidpend, mayo served with fries	
<u>BURGER</u>	
VEGETARIAN	
VEGGIE BURGER	425
veg patty , thom sauce , onion , tomato , cheese slice	
MUSHROOM & BRIE	455
cooked mushroom, jalapeno mayo, cheddar cheese sauce	



## **NON VEGETARIAN**

AVOCADO TOAST BENEDICT	525
poached egg, grilled avocado served with hollandaise souce	
PULLED LAMB	525
lamb , tzatziki sauce , pomegranate , feta cheese	
CRISPY FISH	525
crumb fried fish, mustard mayo , cheese slice	
BACON AND BRIE	525
cooked bacon , sliced brie , ground chicken ,caramelized onion, dijon mustard	
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGUR	495
marinated chicken coated with panko crumb deep fried served with house salad and fries	
APPETIZERS	
<u>VEGETARIAN</u>	
FIRE FRY COTTAGE CHEESE	445
crumb fried cottage cheese tossed with chef special sauce	
BABY CORN WINGS	425
babycorn wings tossed in smoky bbq sauce	
CROQUETTES	425
deep fried mashed potatoes finished with leeks & mozzarella, served with mango relish	
MUSHROOM FRITTI	445
mushroom cups stuffed with four cheese & served with hung curd mayo	
DIRTY NACHOS	425
assembled with fondue, refried beans, sour cream, salsa & guacamole	
MUSHROOM BLINY	445
russian pancake stuffed with creamy mushroom & cheese	
COTTAGE CHEESE SICILIAN	425
cottage cheese sauteed with bell peppers, onions & pesto sauce	
PITA WITH GREEN HUMMUS	475
pita bread served with falafel, pesto hummus & thom salsa	
TUSCAN POTATO	425
homemade oven roasted potato tossed with sea salt, rosemary, olive & garlic	
POLENTA STUFFED BAKED MUSHROOM	445
caprese style tomato served with herbed cheese dip	

<sup>\*</sup>taxes and service charges extra



· Where Calcutta Meets ·

MAPLE TEMPTATION	475
au gratin served with toasted bread	
TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES	355
french fries tossed with parmesan cheese & truffle oil	
MUSHROOM CHEESE TART	475
mushroom ragout served with a savoury tart	
CAJUN SPICED MUSHROOM	475
fresh mushroom marinated with cajun spices served with house salad	
<u>APPETIZERS</u>	
NON VEGETARIAN	
AVOCADO AND SMOKED SALMON	1075
cream cheese, capers, avocado served in a bread	
FISH & CHIPS	545
batter fried fish , house-made tartar sauce served with fries	
HERB CRUSTED FISH	525
oven baked fish served with homemade tartar sauce	
CRUMBED FRIED GAMBERONI	775
prawns marinated with dijon mjustard & olive oil, coated with panko. served with jalapeno mayo	
PRAWN AGLIO E OLIO	775
garlic, chilli flakes, olives, olive oil & parsley	
MISHWI	625
mutton marinated with lebanese spices served with thom salsa	
TENDERS	425
coconut crusted chicken served with spicy mango salsa	
CHICKEN BLINY	425
russian pancake stuffed with creamy chicken	
CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN	425
chicken marinated in cajun spices & served with house salad	
CILANTRO LIME FISH	525
cilantro marinated fish, deep fried & served with tartar sauce	
BBQ CHICKEN WINGS	425
deep fried chicken wings tossed in bbq sauce	
EGG QUATTRO FORMAGGI	345

<sup>\*</sup>taxes and service charges extra